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Bi—directional Transceiver Bi—directional module Bi—directional Transceiver

www.teradian.com (Receptacle Pigtal type) (Pigtail type) (Special Pigtail type)
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O Pigtalled Coaxial LD, PD

— Analog : FP-LD, DFB-LD, PIN-PD, WDM Bi—di Block

— Digital : FP-LD, DFB-LD, PN-PD, PN-TIA, APD, WDM Bi-di Block

O Transceiver
1) MIZSE
— SC Duplex Transceiver © 155Mbps ~ 2.5Gbps XFP(10G) SFF
— Bi-Directional Transceiver : 155Mbps ~ 3.125Gbps

— Asymmetric Bi-Di Transceiver @ 155M/622M, 155M/1.25G,
622M/1.25G, 155M/2.5G

— SFF Transceiver - 155Mbops ~ 2.5Gops
— SFP Transceiver : 155Mbps ~ 4.125Gbps
— XFP Transceiver : 10Gbps
2) ME
- 155Mbps : 15km ~ 120km
— 622Mbps : 2km ~ 80km -
~ 1.25Gbps(1.06Gops) : SX ~ 80k /
— 2.5Gbps(2.12Gbps) : 2km ~ 40km
— 4.125Gbps : SX ~ 10km

10Gbps : 10kmEHZH 2=
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